产品手册
706P/R/S/T/J,708R/S/T/J,705/6/7/8,813L
706P/R/S/T/J,708R/S/T/J,705/6/7/8,813L
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
 特性
低功耗，完全兼容产品
MSMAX706P/R/S/T、MSMAX708R/S/T
、MSMAX705/6/7/8、MSMAX813L：

706TESA/T –40°C至+85°C
706TCUA/T 8-引脚 MSOP 0°C 至+70°C
 产品订购信息-706P/R/S/T
706P/R/S/T/J,708R/S/T/J,705/6/7/8,813L
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
11 706J 708R/S/T
706J
706JCPA
8-引脚 DIP
0°C 至+70°C
4.00V
706JEPA –40°C至+85°C
706JCSA/T
8-引脚 SOP
0°C 至+70°C
706JESA/T –40°C至+85°C
706JCUA/T 8-引脚 MSOP 0°C 至+70°C
708R
708RCPA
8-引脚 DIP
0°C 至+70°C
2.63V
708REPA –40°C至+85°C
708RCSA/T
8-引脚 SOP
0°C 至+70°C
708RESA/T –40°C至+85°C
708RCUA/T 8-引脚 MSOP 0°C 至+70°C
708S
708SCPA
8-引脚 DIP
0°C 至+70°C